

3<sup>rd</sup> January, 2022

BSE Limited National Stock Exchange of India Limited

Corporate Services, Exchange Plaza,

Piroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Bandra Kurla Complex,

Dalal Street, Bandra (East), Mumbai 400051

Mumbai – 400 001

Listing: <a href="http://listing.bseindia.com">http://listing.bseindia.com</a> Listing: <a href="https://www.connect2nse.com/LISTING/">https://www.connect2nse.com/LISTING/</a>

## Re:

Security	BSE	NSE	ISIN
Equity Shares	532313	MAHLIFE	INE813A01018

Dear Sirs / Madam,

## Sub.: Intimation under regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015

Dear Sir/Madam,

In compliance with the provision of regulation 39(3) of the Security Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015 ("SEBI LODR"), this is to inform you that the Company has received below mention intimation with respect to loss of share certificates(s):

Sr. No.	Name Sharehold	of ders	No. of share(s)	Folio	Share Certificate No(s)s.		Distinctive Numbers	
					From	То	From	То
1	Anita Korpe Navin Korpe		33	40583335	205045	205048	4576073	4576105
2	Mehelli Menesse Jamshed Menesse	Jal Jal	27	40791205	338139	338141	6679040	6679066
3	Arti Jhaveri Bhomish Jhaveri	Bipin Bipin	18	40089080	524108	524108	424056	424073





	Varshadevi						
	Rathi						
4	Ghanshyamdas			68673	68676	2705248	2705287
	Rathi						
	Usha Devi Rathi	40	40208933				

Kindly acknowledge the receipt for the same.

For Mahindra Lifespace Developers Limited

Ankit Shah

Assistant Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

ACS26552

From,
ANITA N. KORPE
NAVIN N. KORPE
SAI BUNGLOW, NO-1
RAJ VILAS HAVELI CHS
SOHAM GARDEN, MANPADA
GHODBUNDER ROAD
THANE 400607
13/12/2021





To,
The Secretary / Manager
KFin Technologies pvt ltd.
Unit: Mahindra Lifespace Developers LTD
Selenium Tower B, Plot 31-32,
Gachibowli, Financial District, Hyderabad -500032

Ref: MAD/STAT/MLSD/14597/12933728 Dt.: 18/11/2021

Dear Sir / Madam,

Unit : MAHINDRA LIFESPACE DEVELOPERS LTD

Folio No: 40583335

Application No: 12933728

Subject : Request for duplicate bonds

MUSD ANDS

With respect to above details and subject, we want to inform you that, the original share certificate is misplaced / lost and not traceable.

Kindly advise and send us the formalities to be followed for getting duplicate share certificate in original or in Demat form.

Awaiting your reply.

Thanking you

AN Koope

ANITA N. KORPE

NAVIN N. KORPE



MEHELLI JAL MENESSE JAMSHED JAL MENESSE

Iyou Mahal, Plot No. 13, Flat No. 3, 12 floor, Opp. Shamrao Vithal Bank, Grant Road, Murubai 400, 607,

Email: decoding equity@gmail.com

Date: 03-01-2022 30.12-202)

HAND DELIVERY

K Fintech Pvt. Ltd.

Unit: MAHINDRA LIFESPACE DEVELOPERS Ltd.

24 - B, Rajabahadur Mansion, Fort, Mumbai 400 024.



The 27 shares in the above Folio have been lost/mistaid and are not traceable despite all

We have the 54 Bonus shares issued on 17.09.2021 which have already been dematted in Demat Account Number 130403000055262 with SVC Co-Operative Bank Ltd. a month

Please provide me with the formats, procedures and compliances to be done by us for getting duplicate share certificates issued.

Further note that all our KYC's, Bank details & Signature updation Affidavit have been submitted along with the DRF for 54 shares at the time we sent for Demat. So please do not demand the same things again.

Enclosed find the following for your perusal.

1. Self-attested Pan & Aadhaar card copies of both Holders.

2. Copy of the Bonus shares Letter for confirmation of our Holdings.

Thanking you.

MEHELLI

JAMSHED JAL MENESSE

KFIN TECHMOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED A. R. Mode:

Dept.Junit Code

Saplact Code:

03 JAN 2022

## AKII B.JHAVEKI

24 Dec 2021

To

Corporate Registry, k Fin Technologies Prit L+1, Hyderabad 500032



UNIT : MAHENDRA LIFESPACE DEVELOPERS LTD

Folio No: 400 89080

Application No. 13093469

SUBJECT: Request for duplicate shares

Dear Sir,

folio No 40089080.

Please, as requested, undersigned are joint owners, as shares are lost.

Thanking You A. B. otharian.

	بيبت	ours 06	OF PER	Paris Law	- 1	
KFIN A. P.	TEG:	);			\	
11	a trait	S. C. W.				
gg:	<sub>sct</sub> C	023		.re: <b>)</b>	1	
3	•	03	JAN	ζυ: c	3	ı
ą.				,	Ī	į
3	a t i	בַיּלוּאָנֶּ				1
Ì i	(19:1		-	***************************************		

VARSHA DEVI RATHI

Plot No.139,

Opp K**U**sumtai Wankhede Hall,

Bhagwahgar layout,

Nagpur-440010

To,

Karvy intech Private Limited.

(Unit-MAHINDRA LIFESPACE DEVELOPERS LTD.)

Karvy Selenium Tower B,

Plot No.31-32, Gachibowli,

Financial District,

Hyderabad-500032

Subject: - Issue of Duplicate Shares Certificate & Deletion of Name

Folio No. 40208933

Dear Sir/Madam,

With reference to your Letter No.ras/GEN/MLSD/10727B/10493484 dated.17/07/2019

I herewith enclosed all document as per your requirement with original FIR copy.

Kindly issue me duplicate share certificate.

## We herewith enclosed.

- 1. Indemnity Bond & Affidavit
- 2. FIR Copy
- 3. Share Holder Pan card & Aadhaar card Xerox self attested & Notary Attested
- 4. Surety Form Notarised
- 5. Surety Pan Card, Aadhar Card or Income Proof copy self attested. & Notary Attested
- 6. Signature Verification Letter on bank letter head.
- 7. FORM "A" Notarised
- 8. Cancelled Cheque

Thanking you,

EVarsha Devi Rat

(VARSHA DEVI RATHI) (USHA DEVI RATHI)

ganin'